Awards
Virtual Tournament - April 32 : Final Awards

Hill Number Name

Overall

1st 399 Los Altos Botball

2nd 759 Secaucus

3rd 371 Winchester

4th 195 Hillsdale

5th 60 Father McGivney
Seeding

1st 759 Secaucus High School
2nd 399 Los Altos Botball

3rd 101 Plainview High School
4th 371 Winchester

DE

1st 399 Los Altos Botball

2nd 759 Secaucus HS

3rd 195 Hillsdale

dth 371 Winchester

Special Awards
QOutstanding Documentatio 345/750 Wilson M3

Overall Judges Choice 759 Secaucus HS

Spirit of Botball T10/757 Lexington M5

KISS Award 653 Okla Schoaol of Sci and Math
Most improved 60 Father McGivney

Software 101 Plainview

Mechanical 371 Winchester

Final Awards



Raw Scores

Virtual Tournament - April 32 - Raw Scores

Team Mame

Los Altos Botball
Secaucus High School
Plainview High School
Winchester

Hillsdale High School

Father McGivney Catholic High School

Catalyst Space

Pembroke High Schoaol
Explorer Post 1010

Sulphur Springs Middle School
Plainview High

Kiefer

Faith Academy of Marble Falls
Okla School of Sci and Math
Malden Catholic High School

The Academy of Classical Christian Stu

Edwardsville High School
Calvin High School
Bald Eagle Area High School

The Academy of Classical Christian Stu

Wilson Middle

Wilson Middle
Holdenville High School
Kiefer

St Marys

Lexington M3

Sand Springs Varsity
Lexington M5

Raw Scores

Team Mumber Seeding

399
759
101
3M
195
60
G54
121
160
776
TE6
736
356
B53
7
783
155
491
86
754
750
345
147
136
106
710
7T
757

0.7735300693
08366197183
0.7282181981
06725463894
05256025039
0.5865548845
05003219318
0.2921305611
0.4199418735
0.3932841493
0.4484775319
03676279902

0.611553767
0.2681645428
0.3436932707

0.473163425
0.2441672256

DE

1
096428567143
0.8571428571
0.8928571429
0.9285714286
0.7142857143
05714285714
0.7142857143
05714285714
0.8571428571
0. 7857142857
05714285714
0.7142857143
05714285714
0.4285714286
07857142857
0.4285714286

0.0974290185¢0.7142557143
01713302034 0.4285714286
0.55b2023251 0.4285714286
01229599521 0.1428571429
0.0491839528! 01428571429
0.07346300027 0.1428571429
02194813324 0.4285714286
0.3179745137 0.4285714286
01954840152 0.4285714286
01474580818 0.4285714286
0.02499388821: 0.1428571429

Documentation Total

0.54
0.78
013
]
0
]
0

2.773530065
2.740805433
2.585361055
2.565403532
2.454173932
2.300840599
2011750503
2.006416275
1.991370445
1.970427006
1.954191818
1.935056562
1.905539481
1.839593114
1.772264699
1.718877711
1.672738654
1.631714733
1.588901632
1.543773754
1.265817125
1.132041136
0.9963201431
0.628052761
0.7465459423
0.6240554438
0.5760295104
D.167856025



Seeding

Virtual Tournament - April 32 : Seeding

Team Name Team Num Seed 1 Seed 2 Seed 3 Seed Average Seed Rank Seed Raw

Bald Eagle Area High School 86 15 67 82 745 22 01713302034
Calvin High School 491 30 40 7 35 25 0.0974290185
Catalyst Space 664 120 290 481 3855 9 0.5003219316
Explorer Post 1010 160 375 0 110 2425 12 04199418735
Edwardsville High School 159 58 25 136 a7 19 0.2441672256
Faith Academy of Marble Falls 356 651 593 631 641 5 0611553767
Father McGivney Cathaolic High School 60 g7 646 598 622 6 0.5865548849
Hillsdale High School 195 318 0 500 409 8 0.5256025039
Holdenville High School 147 31 34 19 32.5 26 0.0734630002
Kiefer 736 142 170 165 167.5 14 0.3676279902
Kiefer 136 22 56 110 83 20 0.2194813324
Lexington MS 757 0 0 38 19 28 0.0249988821
Lexington MS 710 64 96 6 80 21 0.1954840152
Los Altos Botball 399 80 1850 2325 2087.5 2 0.7735300693
Malden Catholic High School 7 135 196 55 165.5 15 0.3436932707
Okla School of Sci and Math 653 0 200 0 100 18 0.2681645428
Pembroke High School 121 32 115 90 102.5 17 0.2921305611
Plainview High 766 582 54 54 318 11 0.4484775319
Plainview High School 101 20 3,468 20 1744 3 0.7282181981
Sand Springs Varsity 7 106 26 41 73.5 23 0.1474580818
Secaucus High School 759 105 90 5325 2715 1 0.8366197183
St Marys 106 150 119 120 135 16 0.3179745137
Sulphur Springs Middle School 776 105 174 220 197 13 0.3932841493
The Academy of Classical Christian Stu 754 630 181 3r3 501.5 7 05552023251
The Academy of Classical Christian Stu 783 327 337 325 332 10 0.473163425
Wilson Middle 750 6 47 78 62.5 24 0.1229599821
Wilson Middle 345 20 0 30 25 27 0.0491839925

Winchester 371 1332 &4 1138 1235 4 06725463894



Double Elimination

Virtual Tournament - April 32 : DE 32 Team

Game 58

Main Bracket I Timeout Used
Seed # Game 1
1 759 Secaucu Game 25
32 Bye 759 Secaucu
Game 41
Game 2 759 Secaucu
16 106 St Mary 121 Pembrok
17 121 Pembrok
Game 53
Game 3 759 Secaucu
& 195 Hill=da Game 26
25 491 Calvin 195 Hillsda
195 Hillsda
Game 4
9 664 Catalys G4 Catalys
24 750 Wilson
Game 5
4 371 Winches Game 27
29 Bye 371 Winches
Game 42
Game 6 371 Winches
13 778 Sulphur 776 Sulphur
20 136 Kiefer
371 Winches
Game 7
5 356 Faith A Game 23
28 TAT Lexingt 356 Faith A

1
2

Game &
2
-1

356 Faith A

Fame 9

2 399 Los Alt

— 160 Explore
710 Lexingt

Game 28

7hY Secaucu

i
75O S



H

15
18

26

10
23

30

14
19

27

"
22

390 Lt

399 Los Alt Game 28
Bye 390 Los Alt
Game 43
Game 10 399 Los Alt
007 Malden 653 Okla Sc
653 Okla Sc
Game 54
Game 11 399 Los Alt
754 The Aca Game 30
147 Holdenv 754 The Aca
783 The Aca
Game 12
T83 The Aca 783 The Aca
077 Sand Sp
399 Los Alt
Game 13
101 Plainvi Game 31
Bye 101 Plainwi
Game 44
Game 14 101 Plainwi
T35 Kiefer 736 Kiefer
159 Edwards
101 Plainvi
Game 15
060 Father Game 32
345 Wilson 080 Father J
0a0 Father i GFame 61
Game 18 i 390 Los Alt
766 Plainvi 766 Plainvi
088BaldEa | i
Game &7
Consolation Bracket 101 Plainvi
Game 49
Game 33 195 Hillsda
Game 17 653 Okla Sc Game 45 Game 55 Game 60
Bye 106 St Mary G583 Okla 5c 155 Hillsda
106 5t Mary 491 Calvin
Game 34
Game 18 754 The Aca |49‘I Calvin [185 Hillsda




AR T T

371 Winches

195 Hillsda

Game 18 754 The Aca 491 Calvin 195 Hillsda
491 Calvin 481 Calvin
750 Wilson Game 50
Game 35 356 Faith A
Game 19 736 Kiefer Game 45 766 Plainvi
Evye 136 Kiefer 736 Kiefer
136 Kiefer 766 Plainvi
Game 35
Game 20 766 Plainvi 766 Plainvi Game 58
757 Lexingt 710 Lexingt 371 'Winches
710 Lexingt Game 51
Game 37 783 The Aca
Game 21 121 Pembrok Game 47 Game 56
Bve 007 Malden 121 Pembrok 783 The Aca
007 Malden 121 Pembrok
Game 33
Game 22 654 Catalys G534 Catalys 776 Sulphur
147 Holdeny 077 Sand Sp
077 Sand Sp Game 52
Game 39 (a0 Father
Game 23 778 Sulphur Game 48 776 Sulphur
Bye 159 Edwards 776 Sulphur
155 Edwards 776 Sulphur
Game 40
Game 24 160 Explore 160 Explore
345 Wilson 056 Bald Ea

035 Bald Ea




